www.vishay.com For technical questions, contact: ff3cresistors@vishay.com Document Number: 28726
84 Revision: 21-Aug-07
UXA 0204, UXB 0207, UXE 0414
Vishay Beyschlag
High Precision Leaded Resistors
DESCRIPTION
UXA 0204, UXB 0207 and UXE 0414 high precision leaded
thin film resistors combine the proven reliability of the

(1) Please refer to table PACKAGING, see next page.
Products can be ordered using either the Product Description or the 12NC. The PART NUMBER is shown to facilitate the introduction of a unified
part numbering system.
DIMENSIONS
PART NUMBER AND PRODUCT DESCRIPTION UX SERIES
Part Numbering: UXB02070F1001AC100
MODEL/SIZE SPECIAL CHARACTER TCR VALUE TOLERANCE PACKAGING SPECIAL
UXA0204
UXB0207
UXE0414
0 = neutral H = ± 2 ppm/K
G = ± 5 ppm/K
F = ± 10 ppm/K
3 digit value
1 digit multiplier
MULTIPLIER
9 = *10-1 2 = *102
0 = *100 3 = *103
1 = *101 4 = *104
T = ± 0.01 %
A = ± 0.05 %
B = ± 0.1 %
C = ± 0.25 %
C1
CU
R1
R2
RP
up to 2 digits
00 = standard
Product Description: UXB 0207-10 0.05 % C1 1K0
UXB 0207 10 0.05 % C1 1K0
MODEL SIZE TCR TOLERANCE PACKAGING (1) RESISTANCE VALUE
UXA
UXB
UXE
0204
0207
0414
± 2 ppm/K
± 5 ppm/K
± 10 ppm/K
± 0.01 %
± 0.05 %
± 0.1 %
± 0.25 %
C1
CU
R1
R2
RP
1K0 = 1.0 kΩ
47K = 47 kΩ
50R5 = 50.5 Ω
L
d
D
I I
M
DIMENSIONS - leaded resistor types, mass and relevant physical dimensions